©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation FSL234D, FSL234R  Rev. B
December 2001
FSL234D, FSL234R
4A, 250V, 0.610 Ohm, Rad Hard,
SEGR Resistant, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
Features
• 4A, 250V, r
DS(ON)

Package
TO-205AF
Ordering Information
RAD LEVEL SCREENING LEVEL PART NUMBER/BRAND
10K Commercial FSL234D1
10K TXV FSL234D3
100K Commercial FSL234R1
100K TXV FSL234R3
100K Space FSL234R4
D
G
S
SGD
©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation FSL234D, FSL234R  Rev. B
Absolute Maximum Ratings
T
C
 = 25